307 Livestock Judging-Washakie County 2023 Intermediate Overall Results
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Place Name Total o & &6 < 1 6 N o6 o8 £ &6 & O
1st Korbin Styvar 608 50 50 47 43 47 39 48 50 47 45 47 45 50
2nd  Reece West 595 47 48 50 43 35 42 50 47 50 47 46 45 45
3rd  Riley West 594 48 48 50 40 45 43 50 42 46 42 45 45 50
4th Ella Hiller 594 40 42 41 48 45 50 48 42 50 44 44 50 50
5th  Cade Anderson 592 50 50 50 43 27 39 48 50 45 48 47 45 50
6th Addisyn Perkins 589 48 42 50 48 45 34 48 47 50 48 44 45 40
7th Jadyn Lake 588 47 48 47 40 48 39 48 47 50 46 43 45 40
8th Kelce Winterholler 583 47 48 47 42 47 39 50 42 46 40 40 45 50
9th Chloie Wardell 568 43 48 41 42 50 40 48 42 41 44 44 45 40
10th Brylee Rodgers 564 42 40 50 22 48 39 48 50 45 44 41 50 45
11th Shae Smith 561 47 48 34 24 45 47 41 47 50 44 44 45 45
12th  Wynn West 554 33 48 50 43 20 43 48 50 39 46 44 45 45
13th Tinley Barnes 549 42 42 34 50 31 25 48 47 47 44 44 50 45
14th Wace Kammerer 535 48 48 50 40 18 43 32 41 41 42 42 50 40
15th Macee Winterholler 521 43 46 47 42 27 34 37 36 47 38 39 40 45
16th Miles Bischoff 517 47 45 47 22 50 48 20 47 47 36 38 40 30
17th Trell Schiffer 511 43 38 37 40 50 45 23 42 39 42 42 30 40
18th Jace Foss 506 34 23 50 28 48 34 48 47 41 40 43 25 45
19th Charlee Muecke 487 31 46 37 42 47 34 38 42 32 34 39 30 35
20th Peyton Rodriguez 470 43 23 23 48 18 28 48 37 50 40 42 30 40
Tie Breaker:

Overall Placings



307 Livestock Judging-Washakie County

Place Name

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th

Korbin Styvar
Cade Anderson
Riley West

Reece West

Shae Smith

Wace Kammerer
Jadyn Lake

Kelce Winterholler
Chloie Wardell
Addisyn Perkins
Miles Bischoff
Macee Winterholler
Tinley Barnes

Ella Hiller

Wynn West

Brylee Rodgers
Trell Schiffer
Charlee Muecke
Peyton Rodriguez
Jace Foss

Tie Breaker:

Breeding Heifers
Performance Bulls
Overall Placings

Total
147
147
141
141
139
138
138
135
135
134
130
128
128
126
125
123
123
116
108
100

B U U
& S S 1. Performance Hereford Bulls

whrwbrppwbdbphrpbsrpprpbbbpbppbdbpbdbdbpdDbd
A W E WN WONWNOLWWNNO0LNN

& 4 & 2. Breeding Heifers

NNBDWBSEBEPAAPRAEEPARARBREEDEDEDEDED
W W OO 0NNOUNODOODO 0 0

BSOS
& & & & Reasons Performance Hereford Bulls

H b
N b

43

2023 Intermediate Beef Results



307 Livestock Judging-Washakie County 2023 Intermediate Goat Results

& 9 & < 5. Market Goats
& & 9 & 6. Breeding Does

Place Name Total

1st Miles Bischoff 98

2nd  Ella Hiller 95

3rd  Trell Schiffer 95

4th  Shae Smith 92

5th  Chloie Wardell 90 50 40
6th  Riley West 88 45 43
7th  Jadyn Lake 87 48 39
8th  Brylee Rodgers 87 48 39
9th  Korbin Styvar 86 47 39
10th Kelce Winterholler 86 47 39
11th Jace Foss 82 48 34
12th Charlee Muecke 81 47 34
13th  Addisyn Perkins 79 45 34
14th Reece West 77 35 42
15th Cade Anderson 66 27 39
16th  Wynn West 63 20 43
17th Wace Kammerer 61 18 43
18th Macee Winterholler 61 27 34
19th Tinley Barnes 56 31 25
20th Peyton Rodriguez 46 18 28
Tie Breaker:

Breeding Does
Market Goats
Overall Placings



307 Livestock Judging-Washakie County

Place Name

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th

Cade Anderson
Korbin Styvar
Reece West

Ella Hiller

Addisyn Perkins
Brylee Rodgers
Jadyn Lake

Tinley Barnes
Riley West

Kelce Winterholler
Wynn West

Shae Smith

Jace Foss

Peyton Rodriguez
Chloie Wardell
Macee Winterholler
Wace Kammerer
Trell Schiffer
Charlee Muecke
Miles Bischoff

Tie Breaker:

Breeding Ewes 2

Total
241
240
239
234
233
232
231
231
230
228
228
227
221
215
215
203
196
186
181
180

S & & 7. Market Lambs
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g 1 & & 9. Breeding Ewes 2
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# & & Reasons Breeding Ewes 1
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g & & 9 Questions Market Lambs
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2023 Intermediate Sheep Results



307 Livestock Judging-Washakie County

Place Name

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th

Addisyn Perkins
Wace Kammerer
Ella Hiller

Reece West

Cade Anderson
Wynn West

Riley West

Korbin Styvar
Kelce Winterholler
Tinley Barnes
Jadyn Lake

Macee Winterholler
Chloie Wardell
Brylee Rodgers
Miles Bischoff
Charlee Muecke
Trell Schiffer

Jace Foss

Shae Smith
Peyton Rodriguez

Tie Breaker:

Market Hogs 1
Market Hogs 2
Overall Placings

Total
143
140
139
138
138
138
135
135
134
134
132
129
128
122
109
109
107
103
103
101

B S S 3. Market Hogs 1
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& & & 4. Market Hogs 2
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& 2 <2 & Questions Market Hogs 2
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2023 Intermediate Swine Results



307 Livestock Judging-Washakie County 2023 Intermediate Overall Placings Results
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Place Name Total & & &8 < 158 6 N & o
1st Korbin Styvar 421 50 50 47 43 47 39 48 50 47
2nd  Jadyn Lake 414 47 48 47 40 48 39 48 47 50
3rd Reece West 412 47 48 50 43 35 42 50 47 50
4th Riley West 412 48 48 50 40 45 43 50 42 46
5th Addisyn Perkins 412 48 42 50 48 45 34 48 47 50
6th Kelce Winterholler 408 47 48 47 42 47 39 50 42 46
7th Ella Hiller 406 40 42 41 48 45 50 48 42 50
8th  Cade Anderson 402 50 50 50 43 27 39 48 50 45
9th Chloie Wardell 395 43 48 41 42 50 40 48 42 41
10th Brylee Rodgers 384 42 40 50 22 48 39 48 50 45
11th Shae Smith 383 47 48 34 24 45 47 41 47 50
12th  Wynn West 374 33 48 50 43 20 43 48 50 39
13th Miles Bischoff 373 47 45 47 22 50 48 20 47 47
14th Tinley Barnes 366 42 42 34 50 31 25 48 47 47
15th Wace Kammerer 361 48 48 50 40 18 43 32 41 41
16th Macee Winterholler 359 43 46 47 42 27 34 37 36 47
17th Trell Schiffer 357 43 38 37 40 50 45 23 42 39
18th Jace Foss 353 34 23 50 28 48 34 48 47 41
19th Charlee Muecke 349 31 46 37 42 47 34 38 42 32
20th Payton Rodriguez 318 43 23 23 48 18 28 48 37 50
Tie Breaker:

Breeding Does+Breeding Ewes 2



307 Livestock Judging-Washakie County

Place Name

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th

Cade Anderson
Ella Hiller

Korbin Styvar
Reece West
Tinley Barnes
Riley West

Wynn West
Brylee Rodgers
Shae Smith
Addisyn Perkins
Kelce Winterholler
Jadyn Lake

Wace Kammerer
Chloie Wardell
Macee Winterholler
Trell Schiffer

Jace Foss

Peyton Rodriguez
Miles Bischoff
Charlee Muecke

Tie Breaker:
Market Hogs 2+Market Lambs+Performance Bulls+Breeding Ewes 1

Total
190
188
187
183
183
182
180
180
178
177
175
174
174
173
162
154
153
152
144
138
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# R & Reasons Performance Hereford Bulls
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& & <2 & Questions Market Hogs 2
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&5 8 S & Questions Market Lambs
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2023 Int. Questions/Reasons Results



